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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

aYaSieve.lha misc/math

GraphX.lha misc/math

number.lha misc/math
bugfixe

prime.lha misc/math

Size Age Description

17K
54K
27K

6K

1 Fastest Sieve of Eratosthenes prime test
3 GERMAN Math program xxBUGFIXx*x*
5 Convert Arabic numerals to many languages,

3 Calculation of primenumbers, V5
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